
Licensed Farmowners' Writers in Virginia in 2015
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0203 26034 VIRGINIA FARM BUREAU MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY $46,488,814 61.12%1 61.12%

0000 10329 LOUDOUN MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY $6,586,458 8.66%2 69.78%

0899 10214 ROCKINGHAM INSURANCE COMPANY $5,205,375 6.84%3 76.63%

0140 28223 NATIONWIDE AGRIBUSINESS INSURANCE COMPANY $3,264,746 4.29%4 80.92%

0000 13501 BRETHREN MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY, THE $2,147,057 2.82%5 83.74%

4761 17043 EVERETT CASH MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY $1,704,062 2.24%6 85.98%

0176 25143 STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY $1,287,696 1.69%7 87.68%

0785 38970 MARKEL INSURANCE COMPANY $1,085,289 1.43%8 89.10%

0626 43575 INDEMNITY INSURANCE COMPANY OF NORTH AMERICA $1,002,451 1.32%9 90.42%

4787 14044 GOODVILLE MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY $889,236 1.17%10 91.59%

0250 26867 SOUTHERN INSURANCE COMPANY OF VIRGINIA $768,575 1.01%11 92.60%

3548 25666 TRAVELERS INDEMNITY COMPANY OF AMERICA THE $725,806 0.95%12 93.56%

0000 28851 AUGUSTA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY $659,787 0.87%13 94.42%

0228 24112 WESTFIELD INSURANCE COMPANY $644,814 0.85%14 95.27%

0250 13692 DONEGAL MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY $557,807 0.73%15 96.00%

0000 11878 MUTUALAID EXCHANGE $446,870 0.59%16 96.59%

0084 16691 GREAT AMERICAN INSURANCE COMPANY $435,047 0.57%17 97.16%

3548 25658 TRAVELERS INDEMNITY COMPANY THE $433,561 0.57%18 97.73%

3548 25682 TRAVELERS INDEMNITY COMPANY OF CONNECTICUT, THE $310,396 0.41%19 98.14%

3548 25615 CHARTER OAK FIRE INSURANCE COMPANY THE $292,335 0.38%20 98.53%

0175 25135 STATE AUTOMOBILE MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY $267,843 0.35%21 98.88%

0084 26832 GREAT AMERICAN ALLIANCE INSURANCE COMPANY $187,085 0.25%22 99.12%
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4774 26166 WINDSOR-MOUNT JOY MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY $174,350 0.23%23 99.35%

0098 40045 STARNET INSURANCE COMPANY $173,543 0.23%24 99.58%

0084 22136 GREAT AMERICAN INSURANCE COMPANY OF NEW YORK $82,754 0.11%25 99.69%

1319 14400 LITITZ MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY $69,879 0.09%26 99.78%

0761 21881 NATIONAL SURETY CORPORATION $52,020 0.07%27 99.85%

0761 21857 AMERICAN INSURANCE COMPANY THE $50,848 0.07%28 99.92%

0111 19704 AMERICAN STATES INSURANCE COMPANY $26,743 0.04%29 99.95%

0084 26344 GREAT AMERICAN ASSURANCE COMPANY $18,194 0.02%30 99.98%

0225 23248 OCCIDENTAL FIRE & CASUALTY COMPANY OF NORTH CAROLINA $9,583 0.01%31 99.99%

0761 21865 ASSOCIATED INDEMNITY CORPORATION $5,483 0.01%32 100.00%

0761 21873 FIREMAN'S FUND INSURANCE COMPANY $2,316 0.00%33 100.00%

$76,056,823Total:Source:   
NAIC - OLTPPROD

SFS - Virginia
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